DATE

3/19

3/21/22

3/26
3/27
3/31
4/2

4/6

4/9
4/10
4 14
416
4/17
421
423
127
4/28
4/30

D1 LI
I % I %\ i |

AN |
Ao v/ |

"x";‘\

RAIDER SOFTBALL

SCHEDULE "H’(’r

LOCATION

Santa Fe

Lobelville

Moore (

Collinwood

Richland
Richland
Culleoka

Mt Pleasant

Richland

Huntland

Battle Creek
Summertown

Richland
Rih.:i-lji.]nd

Lewis Co

C omersville

R ichiand

Fayetteville City
Marshall County

Richland

District games — orance
Tournaments — blue

Senior night

—-4/29

OPPONENT

Santa Fe

Buttalo River Spring Fest
Vioore

Collinwood

Loretto

Favetteville Ciny
Culleoka

Mt Pleasant

Collinwood

"Huntland

Battle Creek
Summertown

C OITICTISY :;jfr.‘_‘
f\-lﬂﬂfi‘ ( 9,
Lewis Co
Cornersville
Huntland
Fayetteville City
Marshall County
Mt Pleasant

District Tournament will be played at Cornersville

1iME
5:00 DH
1BA

5:00
4: 3ODH
AU
4: 30
5:00
6 00

7 00
7:00/JV
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
5:30)
5:30JV
5:00



