

## RICHLAND LADY RAIDER SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2026

<u>DATE</u>	<u>LOCATION</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	<u>TIME</u>
3/19	Santa Fe	Santa Fe	5:00 DH
3/21/22	Lobelville	Buffalo River Spring Fest	TBA
3/24	Moore Co	Moore Co	6:00
3/26	Collinwood	Collinwood	5:00
3/27	Richland	Loretto	4:30DH
3.30	Richland	Fayetteville City	6:00
3/31	Culleoka	Culleoka	4:30
4/2	Mt Pleasant	Mt Pleasant	5:00
4/6	Richland	Collinwood	6:00
4/7	Huntland	Huntland	5:30
4/9	Battle Creek	Battle Creek	7:00
4/10	Summertown	Summertown	7:00/JV
4/14	Richland	Cornersville	6:00
4/16	Richland	Moore Co	6:00
4/17	Lewis Co	Lewis Co	6:00
4/21	Cornersville	Cornersville	6:00
4/23	Richland	Huntland	6:00
4/27	Fayetteville City	Fayetteville City	5:30
4/28	Marshall County	Marshall County	5:30 JV
4/30	Richland	Mt Pleasant	5:00

District games – orange

Tournaments – blue

Senior night – 4/29

District Tournament will be played at Cornersville